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CIA PARANAENSE DE ENERGIA COPEL
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Price
9.25 BRL

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.95% (-0.18)

BRCPLEACNPB9
CPLE6

Bovespa

BRL

Utilities

Stock

0

BOVESPA INDEX

9.23 BRL (2,100)
9.26 BRL (1,700)
9.15 BRL

9.25 BRL

9.13 BRL

9.4343 BRL
9.195847 BRL
12,953,600
119,119,319.00
15,302

2,400

WKN: CPLE6
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCPLEACNPB9&ID_NOTATION=2041280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05f7c7e3006fe390f8a970593e9e828f8e31212e2aed21d8f5fdeb53795977c2&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9bf01a2e598c7e96&time=1715792738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=507539da9a51cbe81577cc4bbba07b576d8eaa276396a628fdf8dee87018ef3d&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=126ed79aa89fa995e&time=1715792738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5af03a7597e3c7d35288ea4eac6afcf11ec94096ca9f1b58a7e2c2df17d4e63&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61d3ace688802cd8e&time=1715792738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfb7be4bb1a84251a7de9e7018dc46f29a2a720fa2de87176cb3b7d488e00d78&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df76df4e805076048&time=1715792738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15a2b09bdca3acd47d8c7959b7ea357737c8d536c72fb7c8dcb8f43617d4f330&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb3f8f4183521e84d&time=1715792738&tool=RSC

CIA PARANAENSE DE ENERGIA COPEL

Details

2024/05/13 22:07:33

Price
9.25 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.95% (-0.18)

BRCPLEACNPB9
CPLE6

Bovespa

BRL

Utilities

Stock

0

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.23 BRL (2,100)
Ask (Ask size) 9.26 BRL (1,700)
Open 9.15 BRL
High 9.25 BRL
Low 9.13 BRL
Close (prev. day) 9.4343 BRL
VWAP 9.195847 BRL
Volume (pcs) 12,953,600
Trading volume 119,119,319.00
Number of trades 15,302
Last size 2,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.24% +19.05% +59.48%
Perf (abs.) +0.29 +1.48 +3.45
Beta 0.89 0.84 0.70
Volatility 19.39 21.95 28.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.34 BRL (15,412,300)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 9.39 BRL (19,504,077)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 9.88 BRL (15,168,187)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.05 BRL (16,822,836)
YTD High | date 10.55 BRL (2024/02/20)
YTD Low | date 8.98 BRL (2024/04/30)
52 Weeks High | date 10.55 BRL (2024/02/20)
52 Weeks Low | date 7.26 BRL (2023/06/01)
All listings for CIA PARANAENSE DE ENERGIA COPEL
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:11 1.68 EUR 0.00 1
14
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:05 1.65EUR 0.00 1
14
Bovespa 2024/05/ 22:07 9.25BRL 119.12 15,302
13
Berlin 2024/05/ 08:12 1.62 EUR 0.00 1
14
BME Continuous 2024/05/ 17:30 1.67 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2041280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72955862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11583880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11545967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5592263
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5592263

CIA PARANAENSE DE ENERGIA COPEL

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
CIA PARANAENSE EN.

800 Coronel Dulcidio St -- 9th floor -
80420-170 Curitiba PR

Telefon: +55 (41) 3331-4209
Fax: +55 (41) 3331-4376
E-mail: copel@copel.com
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